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
in Winamac, Mon.-Fri., 8:30-5:00; 
Sat. 9-noon............................... TF

Wanted
JUNK CARS / TRUCKS & 
REPAIRABLES WANTED: Call 
574-946-3167 or 219-789-9093 for 
current prices. .................... I52J53 OLD U.S. 31 N., ROCHESTER • 574-223-5990 • www.bowlcountrylanes.com

COUNTRY LANES
 TUES: Noon-4pm 
 WED: 3-8:30pm  

Anyone can bowl for $3 a game  
plus free shoe rental 

 FRI: 3-10pm 
 SAT: 2-10pm  SUN: 3-8pm

“Where The 
Good Times 

Roll”    

OPEN BOWLING:
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HWY 35, Winamac
$125

16, 20 OR 24 OZ.

JANUARY SPECIAL
COFFEE OR  

CAPPUCCINO
EA.

WINAMAC
9863 S. 550 W.  
(Tippy River 1.5 acre), 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202033706 .... $149,500
625 N. Monticello St. 
2 bd, 1.5 ba, #202036236.. $109,900

STAR CITY
7511 S. 550 E. 
2 bd, 2 ba, #481077......... $465,000

FRANCESVILLE 
2201 S. 925 W. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #469139......... $139,900

MONTEREY
8670 S. Ash St. 
4 bd, 3 ba, #202019045.....  $249,900

NORTH JUDSON
1920 W. 500 S. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479911......... $190,000  
2150 W. 800 S. 
horse barn #464232......... $337,900

MEDARYVILLE

103 S. Jefferson St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #478691........... $94,500

KNOX

4920 E. 800 S. 
3 bd, #478220 ............... $120,000
4350 S. 550 E. 
53 acres of woodland with Bass Lake 
view #202041020 ............ $275,000

LOTS

583 N. Forest Dr., Winamac 
9-acre lot not yet zoned  
#202041025 .................. $225,000
350 N. U.S. 35, Winamac 
3.3 acres, #485651 ...............  $39,900
0 E. Rays Rd., Winamac 
.9 acre, #469697 ...................  $28,500
50 E. 100 S., Winamac 
1.14 acre, #202019856 .........  $24,900 

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

Lake Bruce is within 
walking distance and 
PACA Park is across the 

street! This 4 bedroom 
home was tastefully 
remodeled in 2016 with 
a main floor master 
bedroom, laundry room 
and bathroom. A few of 

the updates include new carpet, tile flooring, barn 
wood trim, main floor windows, pex plumbing, 
electrical box, furnace, A/C, water softener, well 
pump, kitchen appliances and shingles in 2019! 
If you like to tinker, this oversized and insulated 
garage was built in 2018 with heat, water and a tall 
garage door to accommodate almost any vehicle.  
MLS #481011

FEATURED PROPERTY

990 N. Main St., Kewanna

$129,500

PENDING

WINAMAC
ADDRESS	 BR	 BA	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
5238 S. 400 W.	 2	 1	 202043024	 Located on 1.23 acres
403 W. South St.	 2	 1	 202048296	 Move-in ready!
8860 W. 200 N.	 2	 3	 202048243	 Located on 3.27 acres
3729 E. 300 S.	 3	 1	 202030286	 Totally remodeled!
1145 W. 60 S.	 4	 2.5	 201953583	 Located on 1.62 acres

MONTEREY
4970 E. 900 S.	 4	 2	 202038968	 Located on 1.29 acres!

FRANCESVILLE
110 S. Brooks St.	 2	 1	 202044350	 Move-in ready!
203 E. Montgomery St.	 2	 1	 202044357	 Great location!

NORTH JUDSON
403 Keller Ave.	 4	 1	 202049015	 4 bedroom, 1 bath home
6948 N. 1150 W.	 3	 2	 202006760	 3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch

KNOX
NEW PRICE! 6558 S. Hauslers Ct. Rd.	 4	 2	 201902658	 With Bass Lake easement

MULTI-FAMILY
9049 W. Olson Rd., Delong			   202042054	 3 unit fully rented apartment
303 & 350 State St., North Judson			   202041669	 Just listed!

COMMERCIAL
505 E. Main St., Medaryville			   202036989	 Operating bar and grill
204 N. Bill St., Francesville			   202037147	 Lots of possibilities
101 E. Pearl St., Winamac			   202005297	 1,104 sq. ft. Lots of opportunities  
103 E. Pearl St., Winamac			   202004307	 Endless possibilities 1185 sq. ft. building
NEW PRICE! 200 N. Monticello St., Winamac	 201944306	 Centrally located in the heart of downtown  
116 N. Logan St., Winamac			   201737356	 Completely remodeled!
720 N. Falvey St., Winamac			   201634241	 Seven lots, six rented

LOTS AND ACREAGE
ADDRESS		 ACREAGE	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
4147 N. 1400 W., Medaryville 	  	 30	 202049235	 Abundance of deer and turkey
625 S. Range Rd., North Judson 	  	 23.4	 202030926	 Building site - lots of wildlife
625 S. Range Rd., North Judson 	  	 10	 202048668	 Building site - lots of wildlife
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